
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Nr.
125
102
111
101
104
140
117
145
144
147
114
108

Nome
FELIPE CORTADO MACAN
ALEXANDRE ANDRANI PAES LEME GIFFONI
CARLOS EDUARDO PERES
ADILSON MAURICIO DE SOUZA
ALLAN SENECHAL LEITAO
MARCELO PINTO ALMEIDA TAVARES
DIMITRIS KATSOUROPOULOU
MARCOS LUIZ JUNGER
MARCOS FUGISE
MARTIN ECKSHMIEDT
CESAR ESPINDOLA WRACING
CARLOS ALBERTO FERREIRA RIBEIRO

Classe
AVANCADO

AVANCADO

AVANCADO

INTER

PREMIUM A

AVANCADO

AVANCADO

AVANCADO

AVANCADO

AVANCADO

AVANCADO

AVANCADO

Melhor Tm
1:26.944
1:34.641
1:34.992
1:36.856
1:37.449
1:37.735
1:37.913
1:38.470
1:38.513
1:38.636
1:40.972
1:42.031

Na volta
7
4
5
3
7
8
2
7
7
6
7
5

Dif
-

+7.697
+8.048
+9.912

+10.505
+10.791
+10.969
+11.526
+11.569
+11.692
+14.028
+15.087

2o. melhor
1:27.013
1:36.691
1:35.439
1:37.085
1:38.026
1:38.127
1:38.506
1:39.742
1:39.105
1:38.658
1:41.250
1:42.073

Melhor Spd
111,796
102,704
102,324
100,355
99,744
99,453
99,272
98,710
98,667
98,544
96,264
95,265

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience 26/08/23

Track CB Experience

5A

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

26/08/2023 11:42

Track Day
CB Experience CAPUAVA

26/08/2023
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